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Please order at the kiosk

Hot Snacks

Bacon Bap - served with
Ketchup or Brown Sauce

Homemade Soup of the Day
- served with Chunky
Granary Bread and Butter

Toasted Ham & Cheese
Sandwich on Granary Bread
with Caramelised Onion
Chutney and Crisps

Toasted Cheese Sandwich
on Granary Bread with
Caramelised Onion Chutney
and Crisps

£5.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

Devonshire Cream Tea

Pot of Teqa, Scone, Strawberry
Jam & Clotted Cream

£5.75

Cakes

Genoa Cherry Fruitcake
Chocolate Fudge Cake (VG)

Raspberry & Almond Slice (GF)

Chocolate Brownie (GF)

Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake &
Clotted Cream

Hot Chocolate Brownie &
Clotted Cream (GF)

£3.25
£3.25

£3.25
£3.25

£3.75

£3.75

Hot & Cold Drinks

Cafetiére Filter Coffee £3.20
Served with a jug of cold milk

Tea £2.60
Pot of English Breakfast

Earl Grey £2.60
Pot of Earl Grey

Herbal Tea £2.60
Mint, Chamomile, Green Teaq,

Raspberry & Cranberry

Hot Chocolate £3.20
Pure and simple hot chocolate

Deluxe Hot Chocolate £3.50
With Cream, Marshmallows &

Chocolate Sprinkles

- Please ask for dairy alternative
still/Sparkling Mineral Water  £1.80
Apple/Orange Juice £2.50
Sparkling Elderflower £2.50
Raspberry Lemonade £2.50
Coke/Diet Coke £2.50
Wines & Beer

Red (187ml bottle) - Merlot -  £6.00
Chile - rich and fruity with
blackcurrant flavours

White (187ml bottle) - Pino £6.00
Grigio - Italy - crisp and zesty

with apple flavours

Rosé (187ml bottle) - White  £6.00
Zinfandel - California -

refreshing and lively with

summer fruit flavours

Prosecco - 200 ml bottle - £8.00
Italy - with delicate lemon

fruit notes

Beer (330ml bottle) - Spain - £4.00

sparkling pilsner-style lager

Please let us know if you have any dietary intolerance or allergies
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