

Hot :	Snacks
-------	--------

Bacon Bap - served with Ketchup or Brown Sauce	£5.00
Homemade Soup of the Day - served with Chunky Granary Bread and Butter	£7.50
Toasted Ham & Cheese Sandwich on Granary Bread with Caramelised Onion Chutney and Crisps	£7.50
Toasted Cheese Sandwich on Granary Bread with Caramelised Onion Chutney and Crisps	£7.50

Devonshire Cream Tea

Pot of Tea, Scone, Strawberry £5.75 Jam & Clotted Cream

Cakes

Genoa Cherry Fruitcake	£3.25
Chocolate Fudge Cake (VG)	£3.25
Raspberry & Almond Slice (GF)	£3.25
Chocolate Brownie (GF)	£3.25
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake & Clotted Cream	£3.75
Hot Chocolate Brownie & Clotted Cream (GF)	£3.75

Hot & Cold Drinks

Cafetière Filter Coffee Served with a jug of cold milk	£3.20
Tea Pot of English Breakfast	£2.60
Earl Grey Pot of Earl Grey	£2.60
Herbal Tea Mint, Chamomile, Green Tea, Raspberry & Cranberry	£2.60
Hot Chocolate Pure and simple hot chocolate	£3.20
Deluxe Hot Chocolate With Cream, Marshmallows & Chocolate Sprinkles	£3.50
- Please ask for dairy alternative	
Still/Sparkling Mineral Water	£1.80
Apple/Orange Juice	£2.50
Sparkling Elderflower	£2.50
Raspberry Lemonade	£2.50
Coke/Diet Coke	£2.50

Wines & Beer

Red (187ml bottle) - Merlot - Chile - rich and fruity with blackcurrant flavours	£6.00
White (187ml bottle) - Pino Grigio - Italy - crisp and zesty with apple flavours	£6.00
Rosé (187ml bottle) - White Zinfandel - California - refreshing and lively with summer fruit flavours	£6.00
Prosecco - 200 ml bottle - Italy - with delicate lemon fruit notes	£8.00
Beer (330ml bottle) - Spain -	£4.00

Please let us know if you have any dietary intolerance or allergies

sparkling pilsner-style lager









